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1 1623813 RAJAKUMAR J M BC 06/01/1969 9 15 24 Yes

2 1613680 RAJKUMAR M M SC 24/07/1973 9 15 24 Yes

3 1641725 PALANI JOEL M M SC 03/05/1977 9 14 23 Yes

4 1600266 ASEER RUFUS N M BC 27/05/1971 9 14 23 Yes

5 1614424 SAMINATHAN V M MBC/DNC 20/06/1977 9 14 23 Yes

6 1605739 LOURDURAJ S M BC 06/02/1977 9 14 23 Yes

7 1618735 MURUGAN P M SC 01/05/1974 9 14 23 Yes

8 1620226 JOHNBOSCO K M MBC/DNC 19/02/1977 9 12 21 Yes

9 1640606 SURULI MURUGANANDAN S M MBC/DNC 29/05/1968 9 12 21 Yes

10 1601056 KIRUBA JEBASEELI A F BC 15/06/1978 9 12 21 Yes

11 1633510 SARAVANAN S M SC 23/04/1975 5 15 20 Yes

12 1639656 CHRISTOPHER NALLARASU M BC 24/05/1971 6 14 20 Yes

13 1631771 VENKATESAN A M ST 30/05/1981 6 14 20 Yes
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14 1603662 SOLAI PANDIAN PON M MBC/DNC 17/05/1981 6 14 20 Yes

15 1616217 JOHN PARTHIBAN I M BC 21/09/1974 9 10 19 Yes

16 1640434 MOHANAVALLI P F MBC/DNC 13/01/1982 6 13 19 Yes

17 1611142 RAJAM A F BC 06/05/1968 9 8 17 Yes

18 1624089 ANNA ARULMOZHI F BC 11/10/1981 9 7 16 Yes

19 1621220 RADHAKRISHNAN A M BC 29/07/1969 5 10 15 Yes

20 1601592 EASWARAN T M SC 05/10/1975 5 10 15 Yes

21 1639690 JOSHUA EDISON D M BC 19/04/1980 6 8 14 Yes

22 1601148 JONES RAJAN D M BC 06/03/1973 9 5 14 Yes

23 1620350 SOUNDARYA B F SC 20/06/1984 6 8 14 Yes

24 1638716 GANESH KUMAR P M BC 28/12/1981 9 4 13 Yes

25 1642504 RAMESH V M SC 17/04/1979 9 4 13 Yes

26 1640204 TILAK EMMANUEL VIJAY SI M BC 10/10/1977 9 3 12 Yes

27 1640180 NELLAI GANDH  MATHI S F BC 15/01/1980 5 6 11 Yes

28 1639429 VINOTHKUMAR P M SC 17/12/1981 9 0 9 Yes

29 1634635 MUTHAMIZHSELVAN K M MBC/DNC 06/06/1971 9 0 9 Yes

30 1612870 SUMATHI R F BC 30/12/1977 9 0 9 Yes

31 1626713 SENTHIL KUMAR P M BC 28/04/1969 9 0 9 Yes
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32 1634729 PARAMESWARI G F SC 02/05/1986 9 0 9 Yes

33 1639993 ARUN S V M BC 01/10/1972 9 0 9 Yes

34 1630531 VIJAYARAGAVAN J M MBC/DNC 13/06/1984 9 0 9 Yes

35 1601320 NARAYANAN V M BC 04/12/1967 9 0 9 Yes

36 1605681 KALAISELVI M F MBC/DNC 19/05/1968 9 0 9 Yes

37 1633357 DIVYA LAKSHMI N F BC 15/05/1986 5 4 9 Yes

38 1631167 RAJAVEL T M SC   01/06/1975 9 0 9 Yes

39 1620331 MALAR M F BC P 25/07/1971 9 0 9 Yes

40 1631686 SANJEEVI S M MBC/DNC 06/06/1982 9 0 9 Yes

41 1638325 MOHANAKRISHNAN R M BC 15/03/1976 6 2 8 Yes

42 1638389 SUNDARARAJAN S M SC 24/04/1982 5 2 7 Yes

43 1618568 SATHEESKUMAR T M MBC/DNC 04/01/1983 6 1 7 Yes

44 1622057 MAHALAKSHMI G F BC 23/05/1984 5 2 7 Yes

45 1617845 RAVI M M SC 01/12/1977 6 0 6 Yes

46 1616517 BABU A P M SC 07/09/1978 6 0 6 Yes

47 1631790 RAJESWARI C F SC 25/07/1983 6 0 6 Yes

48 1623869 DHARMAPANDIAN M K M SC 09/10/1975 6 0 6 Yes

49 1639428 NATARAJAN D M SC 13/09/1985 6 0 6 Yes
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50 1600474 JUDES FREDERICK SELVA M BC 05/10/1982 6 0 6 Yes

51 1604641 SENTHIL KUMAR C M SC 04/07/1982 6 0 6 Yes

52 1640179 JAYAPRAKASH R M BC 07/01/1978 5 0 5 Yes

53 1633162 SENTHILKUMAR K M SC 18/05/1979 5 0 5 Yes

54 1640014 DHARMABOOPATHI S M MBC/DNC   27/11 /1980 5 0 5 Yes

55 1612970 HELEN LOURDU A F BC 04/05/1981 5 0 5 Yes

Page 4 of 4


